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1 Lillehammer (NOR), Normal Hill Individual FRI 5 DEC 2014

2 Sapporo (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SAT 10 JAN 2015

3 Sapporo (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SUN 11 JAN 2015

4 Zao (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SAT 17 JAN 2015

5 Zao (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SUN 18 JAN 2015

6 Oberstdorf (GER), Normal Hill Individual SAT 24 JAN 2015

7 Oberstdorf (GER), Normal Hill Individual SUN 25 JAN 2015

8 Hinzenbach (AUT), Normal Hill Individual SAT 31 JAN 2015

9 Hinzenbach (AUT), Normal Hill Individual SUN 1 FEB 2015

10 Rasnov (ROU), Normal Hill Individual SAT 7 FEB 2015

11 Rasnov (ROU), Normal Hill Individual SUN 8 FEB 2015

12 Ljubno (SLO), Normal Hill Individual SAT 14 FEB 2015

13 Ljubno (ROU), Normal Hill Individual SUN 15 FEB 2015

14 Oslo (NOR), Large Hill Individual FRI 13 MAR 2015
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PINKELNIG  Eva 
SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg
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Altius Nordic ski club

CAN 5100

870

9.

1350

5.

960

8.

420

17.

960

8.

480

15.
12.

HENDRICKSON Sarah 
Womens Ski Jumping USA
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JEROME Jessica 
Womens Ski Jumping USA
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HOELZL Chiara 
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT 3435
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SETO Yuka 
Asahikawa Ryukoku High School

JPN 1710
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Xonrupt
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GRAESSLER Ulrike 
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Matsumoto University
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Lahti Ski Club
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Courchevel
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HUGHES Abby 
Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA 360
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